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CR VALDOSTANO (0404064B)
ARVIER - 11-09-2004 - 19-09-2004

Torneo CR VALDOSTANO 0404064B

Luogo ARVIER  [Aosta - Valle D'Aosta]
Periodo 11-09-2004 - 19-09-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' / 40 ms+ 20' + 30"
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 11

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 1N Baloire Endy             ITA VAL AO 0 0 1991 M 123275

11 NC Chenal Massimo           ITA VAL AO 1485 0 0 1987 M 123901

7 NC Clusaz Alain             ITA VAL AO 1395 0 0 1993 M 123261

4 3N Giachino Claudio RiccardoITA VAL AO 1554 0 0 1980 M 117216

2 M Guerrieri Lorenzo        ITA VAL AO 2208 0 0 1977 M 803910 102920

6 2N Marguerettaz Davy        ITA VAL AO 1601 0 0 1994 M 118424

8 NC Nardo Matteo             ITA VAL AO 1386 0 0 1992 M 123263

3 2N Rossi Luciano            ITA VAL AO 1682 0 0 1969 M 106184

5 2N Turino Luca              ITA VAL AO 1700 0 0 1977 M 117537

1 M Yeuillaz Corrado         ITA VAL AO 2177 0 0 1961 M 801364 102917

10 NC Zaccaria Sonia           ITA VAL AO 1362 0 0 1971 F 123796
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 NC Chenal Massimo           ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1987 M 123901

7 NC Clusaz Alain             ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1993 M 123261

4 3N Giachino Claudio RiccardoITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1980 M 117216

6 2N Marguerettaz Davy        ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1994 M 118424

8 NC Nardo Matteo             ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1992 M 123263

3 2N Rossi Luciano            ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 106184

5 2N Turino Luca              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1977 M 117537

10 NC Zaccaria Sonia           ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 F 123796
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